
N DIV: COMM NW COR BLOCK 130, RU
S R/W FRANKLIN ST 240 FT FOR POB
144 FT TO W LINE OF BLOCK 131, S

DP & MORE GROUP INC
382 NW MAIN BLVD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-12221-000

0000 VACANT
06

830317.00 1.00/

292 NW MATTHEW ST, LAKE CITY
04/27/2022 MLU

05/10/2024 ME 0.42 9,180 0 0 9,180

STANDARD
1

0
800

9,180
9,980

0
9,980

0
9,980
9,980

0

9,980

1154/0401 7/02/2008 WD Q I 03 1,540,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JESSE J & CAROL DEANN

DP & MORE GROUP INC

0918/1131 1/18/2001 WD Q I 24,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WINDHAM'S

JESSE & CAROL MULLI
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14-0498 DEMOLISH 25 12/30/2014

1 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2024 2023 100 800

800

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 *RSF-3144.00 127.00 18,360.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.50 1.00 0.50 9,180


